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Zone Bl and Zone B2 ( " " ")
Zone C (" ) ")

Zone D (G " ")

Zones Within the District

Zoning Map

Zoning Map of Chilmark

Section 10.1

Maps

Section 11.6.D.2
Section 4.2.A4
Section 4.2.B.6

Section 6.5

Section 12.2.A.
Section 12.2.B.
Section 12.2.C.
Section 12.2.D.
Section 12.2
Section 3.2
Maps

10-1

M-2
11-6

12-1
12-1-12-2
12-2

12-3

12-1

3-3

M-1

Index to Chilmark Zoning Bylaws 2015



